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Anlage
Grundschule / Maximinstr., 54340 Longuich

Sportwart/in
Kiesch, Sebastian
T 01631748881 skiesch@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Benter, Alexandra
T 01703110262 alexandra.benter@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Slowik, Jurgen
T 06503-6330 marketing@reinsfeld.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Katharina Prenzel

m 01631748881, skiesch@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Prenzel, Katharina
Schroeder, Maike

Zimmermann, Anna-Maria

Longen, Mona
Hansjosten, Lena
Lonquich, Fabienne
Adams, Elena
Herrmann, Santana
Klein, Sarah
Richter, Isabella
Ehrles, Emilie
Becker, Emilia
Maykova, Anastasia
Longen, Malou
Schmitt, Kira
Knebel, Ava
Konrad, Anne
Konsdorf, Mathilda
Konsdorf, Johanna
Schmitt, Marlene
Juchem, Clara

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20755798
20800887
20658758
20755932
20755879
20764360
20666229
21061914
21057132
21059941
21065052
21057148
21061946
21105675
21061915
21061972
21061044
21102651
20657733
20966065
20966072

LK DR Info
LK23,9
LK22,4
LK24,8
LK22,3
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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